

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in &

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2004

CC 5367/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/06/2004 in LPA No. 1225/2004
of HIGH

COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

M/S. ESSAR STEEL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for permission to file SLP without certified copy of impug
ned order and

exemption from filing ordinary and a certified copy of the impugned orde
r and office

report)

Date: 01/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv., Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.
 Mr. Abhes Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 19.11.2004.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER