

®

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. ____/2004 IN C.A.No.7956/2004

ESSAR STEEL LTD.
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.
Respondent(s)

(Application for modification/directions)

Date: 03/01/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.

for Mr. E.C.Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application on day after tomorrow i.e. on 5th January, 2005.

Verma)
aster
(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera
Court M